Personal Representative Inventory - Addition
Smith, John H

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Value of unincorperated business
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Personal Estate Taken By Widow

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Briggs, J D Jr
Thompson, Florine
Miller, Cecil
Nussbaum, Sam

Muselman, Chris H

10/19/1960

Inlots 466 & 467 - Town of Berne

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$3,500.00
$58.00
$0.00
$9,163.38
$61,650.00
$14,218.21
$0.00
$0.00

$88,589.59



of the above decedent of which his personal representative

The following listed items are all of the property
and other charges on any item are also stated.

has knowledge. All known encumbrances, liens,

Ap‘lryr{iised
REAL PROPERTY (Give legal description and designate homestead as such)|| $ : ueCts
Inlots number Four hundred sixty-six (466)
and Four hundred sixty-seven (467) in
Amos Reusser's Subdivision of Outlots 9 and
10 in the town of Berne, Adams County,
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CORPORATE STOCK (Give par value, class, dividend rate, if preferred)

Appraised
Value
$ Cts

Total

$9,1

If taken by
Widow, so note
it by also
placing in this
column, OpDO-
site the items
so taken, its
appraised val-
ue.
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